
D'Génésis
58AA947

Geburtsdatum / Date de naissance: 12.4.2011

Farbe / Robe: Fuchs

alezan

Rasse / Race: CH

Davidoff R v. Schlösslihof

2002 168CH

Gianna

1999 0CH

Karondo v. Schlösslihof

1993CH

Carelia v. Schlösslihof

1988CH

Grantinus

1992OL

Arlette

1993CH

Karacondo

1987B

Caletta v.Schlösslihof

1989CH

Calando II

1975HO

Dalia

1974HO

Grannus

1972HA

Arktis

1988OL

Irac de l'Ile

1974SF

Amara

1986CH

Lys de Darmen

SF

Corleone 656

HO

Cor de la Bryere

SF

Nevado XX

PS

Graphit 4122

HA

Argentinus 33026

HA

Sans-Souci

SF

Cyrus Varfeuil

SF

Abstammung / Ascendance:

Geschlecht / Sexe: M

Züchter / Naisseur:

Wüthrich

François

La Chaux-d'Abel

BE

2333 La Ferrière

15AA572

08319930507

08519881363

CH-999050378

D-330721192

03319932452

99919878749

07619891540

90100008399

90100005249

08519741280

99919757560 90100000169

40100000734

20519724871

D-330754988

90100002249

90100005635

09419740087

05519860901

90100001983

99919686854

CH

Stockmass / Taille (cm):

Schweizer Warmblut

ID ZVCH-FECH

UELN: 756018001025057

Les Long Prés 2

Postfach / case postale

CH-1580 Avenches

Tel. 026 676 63 40

Fax 026 676 63 45

Herdebuch 026 676 63 35

Internet: www.swisshorse.ch

E-Mail: info@swisshorse.ch

Credit Suisse IBAN: CH59 0483 5065 8381 2100 0


